Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
320W-390W Monocrystalline Solar Panel
This monocrystalline solar panel contains 72 cells and delivers between 320W and 390W
of power. The standard-sized panel is manufactured with mature production techniques and
quality control.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview
Advanced 5-busbar technology and half-cell structure for maximum efficiency and durability.

Key Performance Metrics
390 W
Max Power Output
20.37 %
Max Efficiency
72
Cell Count
1500 V
System Voltage
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Technical Specifications
Detailed electrical parameters, temperature ratings, and physical dimensions for the 72-cell series.
Monocrystalline Electrical Parameters
Model Power (W) Vmp (V) Imp (A) Voc (V) Isc (A)
AS350M-72 350 37.3 9.39 46.2 9.78
AS360M-72 360 37.8 9.53 46.7 9.88
AS370M-72 370 38.3 9.67 47.3 9.96
AS380M-72 380 38.9 9.77 47.9 10.04
AS390M-72 390 39.5 9.88 48.5 10.11
Physical Characteristics
Module Dimensions 1956 x 992 x 40 mm
Unit Weight 20.5 kg
Frame Type High stability aluminum frame